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EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

ISIN: FR0014000MR3 WKN:

Overview

2024/09/16 15:29:02

Price

51.94 EUR

Difference (2] 0.27% (0.14)
General attributes
ISIN FR0014000MR3
Symbol ERF
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,028 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 51.98 EUR
High 52.12 EUR
Low 51.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 51.80 EUR
VWAP 52.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Futures and Options
Related Futures 24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/05 b

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Global Equity Ratings &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=190114945,158755859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0014000MR3&ID_NOTATION=314429356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0014000MR3&ID_NOTATION=314429356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0019aa534e1cb5a8531734a8580359738a5ab12303408454135a3d1b4a358772&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d1cb8055d6217f68&time=1726604367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db1434c217f885a8e6177fd7d7462bb98190c680c2cdc7f7417498a55a689f9f&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ec2e6ada32ee20d77&time=1726604367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f854f9a3356ed01c38139c5742e5cbaaaac5d7f3c668329f51c3b6018b98760e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcdb73e9290afa23f&time=1726604367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32e8ff6aa68b997b9f554b449a784dfe60ad59f079d14308294b840d5fd9d303&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b8d59f4b9f45be08&time=1726604367&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78c1025ee27b2dadb9b957b9d16d27b2d7f3a43ae3bc859808812ca9bfa1ffd4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=360a3cdd9d71c4dad&time=1726604367&tool=RSC

EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

Details

2024/09/16 15:29:02

Price
51.94 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.27% (0.14)

ISIN FR0014000MR3
Symbol ERF
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 10,028 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 51.98 EUR
High 52.12 EUR
Low 51.94 EUR
Close (prev. day) 51.80 EUR
VWAP 52.00 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 3y
Perf (%) -11.24% -57.92%
Perf (abs.) -6.56 -71.30
Beta - -
Volatility 39.87 46.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/

Time

16:01

15:30

22:02

21:30

08:16

Price

52.38 EUR

52.52 EUR

52.66 EUR

52.42 EUR

52.78 EUR

52.13 EUR (10)
51.85 EUR (134)
52.62 EUR (334)
54.07 EUR (269)
61.66 EUR (2024/04/23)
40.00 EUR (2024/06/24)
61.66 EUR (2024/04/23)
40.00 EUR (2024/06/24)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 4

0.00 4

0.06 15

0.00 9

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=314429356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429350
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429352
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429357

EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/16

17:30

17:25

17:25

15:29

18:25

17:35

08:11

08:21

52.50 EUR 0.00

52.32 EUR 0.00

52.34 EUR 0.00

51.94 EUR 0.00

56.87 USD 0.19

52.40 EUR 11.28

- 0.00

52.28 EUR 0.00

52.34 EUR 0.00

12

1,973
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37541916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37541916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429351
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19421272
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440758861
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=314429358

EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC S.E.

Company profile

Company Logo
o eurofins

Contact Details
EUROFINS SCIENTIFIC SE

23 Val Fleuri - 1526 Luxembourg
Telefon: +352-26-18-53-20

Fax: +352-26-18-53-31

E-mail: info@eurofins.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gilles Martin

Christian
Wurst

Christopher
Hervé
Frangois
Vigneau

Laurent
Lebras

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yves-Loic
Martin

Erica
Monfardini

Evie Roos

lvo Rauh

Pascal
Rakovsky

Patrizia
Luchetta

Valérie Hanote

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@eurofins.com
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